Oak Grove - Lake Oswego Ped/Bike Bridge Feasibility Study
Policy Committee

Meeting 1 Agenda Draft

Date/Time: Thursday, June 6, 2019

6:30 p.m. —8:30 p.m.

Location: Lake Oswego City Hall

Council Chambers

Purpose: Build foundation for decisions Policy Committee will be tasked with for Feasibility Study

6:30

6:40

6:45

6:55

7:05

7:30

8:05

8:25

8:30

- Review context for bridge landing locations
- Provide direction on project evaluation criteria
- Discuss formation of governance agreement

Welcome
Meeting Purpose and Agenda Review
Introductions

Public Comment

Study Purpose and Overview
e Purpose of OGLO
e Process, timeline & structure

PC Role and Charter
e Review role
e Set protocols

Context for locating a bridge & study process
e Opportunities and constraints
e Environmental scoping process
e Public Involvement process
e Q&A

Evaluation Criteria and Community Values
e Review TAC draft criteria & CAC values and
issues
e Committee discussion and direction on criteria

Governance Agreement
e Identify issues to address in agreement

Next Steps, Outreach

Close

Lake Oswego Councilor Jackie Manz, Host
Jeanne Lawson, JLA

Steve Williams, Clackamas County

Jeanne/Committee

Project Team
Mike Pyszka, Parametrix
Kristen Kibler, JLA

Team/Committee

Jeanne/Committee

Steve/leanne

Councilor Manz
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